2 Piloting & 

CRF(Case 

record form) 

Finalization  

3 Data 

collection  

4 Data entry  

5 Data analysis  

6 Report 

writing  

7 submission      

PART –E 

BUDGET 

I. Total Budget: 2,50,000 bdt (Two lacs and fifty thousand taka only) 

II. Detailed Budget: 

1. Personnel cost: Not Applicable. 

2. Field Expenses/ Laboratory Costs: 1,50,000. 

3. Supplies and Materials: 

4. Patient Cost (if applicable): Transport fee 55,000. 

5. Travel cost (Internal travel cost only) :